B.P.B.D INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY,DANKAUR ,G.B.NAGAR ,U.P. 203201

ACADEMIC CALANDER 2025 - 26
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S.NO. DAY DATE DESCRIPTION CELEBRATION HOLIDAYS
01. Tuesday 01.04.2025 NEW SESSION STARTS _ _
( Nursery — XIl') (2025 - 26 )
02. Sunday 06.04.2025 Ram Navami _ _
03. Saturday 12.04.2025 Hanuman Jayanti 01 _
04. Monday 14.04.2025 Ambedkar Jayanti 01
05. Tuesday 22.04.2025 Earth Day 01 _
06. Wednesday | 07.05.2025 Ravindra Nath Tagore Jayanti 01 _
07. Monday to | 05.05.2025 | Periodic Assessment-_I ( Nursery -VIil) DURING SCHOOL HOURS
Saturday 10.05.2025 Unit Test -1 ( IX / Xi ), PES -1 (X / Xl )
08. Monday to | 12.05.2025 SUMMER BREAK
Saturday 14.06.2025
09. Monday 16.06.2025 SESSION RESUMES AFTER BREAK
10. Saturday 21.06.025 Word’s Yoga Day 01 _
11. Saturday 28.06.2025 | Result of P. A — |, Unit Test &PES-I
12. Sunday 06.07.2025 Moharram _ _
13. Thursday 10.07.2025 Guru Purnima 01 _
14. Friday to 01.08.2025 Perodic Assessment — Il (Nursery - VIII ) t
Thursday 07.08.2025 | UnitTest—II(IX/XI),PES—II(X/Xl)
15. Friday to 08.08.2025 RAKSHA BANDHAN _ 02
Saturday 09.08.2025
16. Thursday N Ly LEPTM-1 ( Periodic Assessment — I _ _
Unit Test— Il & PES -1l )
17. Friday 15.08.2025 Independence Day 01 _
18. Saturday 16.08.2025 Sri. Krishna Janmasthmi _ 01
19. | Wednesday | 27.08.2025 Ganesh Chaturthi 01 _
20. Friday 05.09.2025 Teacher’s Da 01 _
21. Monday to | 08.09.2025 | Note Book Assessment — 1| ( Nur- t
Saturday 13.09.2025 Xil)
22. | Sunday 14.09.2025 HINDI DIWAS 01 _
23. Monday 22.09.2025 Navratra Sthapana _ 01
24. | Thursday- | 25.09.2025 | Periodic Assessment — Il (Nur.- VIII) DURING SCHOOL HOURS
Wednesday | 01.10.25 | Unit Test— Il (X / XI) , PES- 11l (X/XII)
25. Thursday 02.10.2025 Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti, _ 01
Vijay Dashmi (Dussehra)
26. | Wednesday | 15.10.2025 _ 01 -
27. Thursday — | 16.10.2025 DEEPAWALI HOLIDAYS Mid Term Break 09
Saturday 25.10.2025
28. Saturday 01.11.2025 | PTM -ll ( Periodic Assessment- IlI _ _
Unit Test— 11l & PES —1Il )
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29. Wednesday | 05.11.2025 Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 01 _

30. Monday to | 10.11.2025 NOTE BOOK ASSESSMENT -l
Saturday 15.11.2025 ( Nursery to XIl )

31. | Friday 14.11.2025 CHILDREN’S DAY 01 _

32. Tuesday 16.12.2025 Vijay Diwas 01 _

33. Thursday — | 18.12.2025 Half Yearly Examination _ _
Saturday 27.12.2025

34. Thursday 25.12.2025 CHRISTMAS DAY CELEBRATION 01 _

35. Monday to | 29.12.2025 WINTER BREAK _ 09
Wednesday | 07.01.2026

36. Thursday 08.01.2026 Session Resumes _ _

37. Saturday 10.01.2026 | PTM-IIl ( HALF Yrly.&PRE BOAR) _ _

38. | Monday | 12.01.2026 Swami Vivekanand Jayanti 01 _

39. Wednesday | 14.01.2026 | Makar Sankranti (According to Panchang) _ 01

40. Thursday — | 15.01.2026 | Pre Board Examination — Il ( Class X& XII) DURING SCHOOL HOURS
Wednesday | 21.01.2026 And Annual Examination ( Class IX & XI)

41. Wednesday | 21.01.2026 Jr. Sports Meet

42. | Friday 23.01.2026 ' o] _

43. | Saturday | 24.01.2026 Senior Sports Meet | _

44. | Monday | 26.01.2026 Republic Day|Celebration _

45. Thursday — | 29.01.2026 | Note Book Assessment- Ill (Nur. To DURING SCHOOL HOURS
Wednesday | 04.02.2026 IX & XI)

46. | Friday 30.01.2026 | Saheed Diwas(MartyrsDay) | 2 minute silence at 11:00

47. Monday to | 09.02.2026 | Periodic Assessment- IV ( Nur. — DURING SCHOOL HOURS
Saturday 14.02.2026 Vil )

48. Sunday 15.02.2026 MAHASHIVRATRI _

49. Monday 02.03.2026 -Principal Power Holiday- _

50. Tuesday to | 03.03.2026 | Holika Dahan / Dhulandi Holiday 02
Wednesday | 04.03.2026

51. Monday to | 09.03.2026 ANNUAL EXAMINATION DURING SCHOOL HOURS,
Saturday 14.03.2026 ( Nursery - VIIl)

52. Saturday AN L1y HEMANNUAL RESULT DECLARATION I _

53. Thursday 26.03.2026 New Session Starts (Nur. — XII ) (2026 — 27 )
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MONTH YEAR TOTAL WORKING SUNDAYS HOLIDAYS | CELEBRATIONS
DAYS DAYS
APRIL 2025 | 30 26 04 _ 03
MAY 2025 | 31 09 04 18 01
JUNE 2025 | 30 13 05 12 01
JULY 2025 | 31 27 04 _ 01
AUGUST 2025 | 31 23 05 03 02
SEPTEMBER | 2025 | 30 25 04 01 02
OCTOBER | 2025 | 31 17 04 10 01
NOVEMBER | 2025 | 30 25 05 _ 02
DECEMBER | 2025 | 31 24 04 03 02
JANUARY | 2026 | 31 20 04 07 03
FEBRUARY | 2026 | 28 24 04 _ _
MARCH 2026 | 31 18 05 08 _
TOTAL 365 | 251 52 - 18

ANNUAL MONTHLY PLANNER
SUMMER BREAK:-30 / SESSION BREAK:- 09

NOTE:- Board Examination will be held as per the direction given by
the C.B.S.E.

=) The above calendear is subjected to appropriate changes as per the directions/ orders of the
Education Department / Government / Central Board of Secondary Education ( C.B.S.E ) and
school management.

‘ There will be no school on Sunday.

)

The date for the following will be declared later.* STUDENT’S PICNIC.




